Street Meeting Toolkit — Annexure 6

10f 10

Street Committee Elections - Chairperson

Date:

Street:

Person Nominated

No of Votes

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Number of people present:
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Street Committee Elections - Treasurer

Date:

Street:

Person Nominated

No of Votes

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Number of people present:
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Street Committee Elections - Secretary

Date:

Street:

Person Nominated

No of Votes

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Number of people present:
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Street Committee Elections — Ordinary Member 1

Date:

Street:

Person Nominated

No of Votes

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Number of people present:
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Street Committee Elections - Ordinary Member 2

Date:

Street:

Person Nominated

No of Votes

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Number of people present:
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Street Committee Elections - Ordinary Member 3

Date:

Street:

Person Nominated

No of Votes

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Number of people present:
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Street Committee Elections - Ordinary Member 4

Date:

Street:

Person Nominated

No of Votes

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Number of people present:
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Street Committee Elections - Ordinary Member 5

Date:

Street:

Person Nominated

No of Votes

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Number of people present:
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Street Committee Elections - Ordinary Member 6

Date:

Street:

Person Nominated

No of Votes

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Number of people present:
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Street Committee Elections - Ordinary Member 7

Date:

Street:

Person Nominated

No of Votes

1.

2.

3.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Number of people present:
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